

ITEM NO.26
SECTION X

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1458/2020

UTTAR PRADESH GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT NON GAZETTED EMPLOYEE
ASSOCIATION (REGD.) & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CHIEF SECRETARY & ORS. Respondent(s)
IA No. 134213/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 134214/2020 - STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 74/2021 (X)

(FOR

FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 7530/2021

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 7531/2021

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA
10673/2021

IA No. 7531/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 10673/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 7530/2021 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 03-03-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shilpa Liza George, AOR

Mr. Dhananjay Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the
Court made the following

O R D E R

Not connected.

Mr. Dhananjay Garg has filed an application for
impleadment. Process as per rules.

W.P.(C)No.1458/2020

Service is complete on respondent Nos.1 to 5 but none
has entered appearance.

W.P.(C) No. 74/2021

Service is complete on respondent Nos.1 and 2 but none has entered appearance.

Registry to process the matters for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar