

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 1458/2020

UTTAR PRADESH GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT
NON GAZETTED EMPLOYEE ASSOCIATION (REGD.) & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CHIEF SECRETARY & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 309-313/2020 in C.A. No. 6799-6803/2019 (III-A)

Date : 13-02-2023 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shilpa Liza George, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ruchira Goel, AOR
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR
Mr. Ajay Vikram Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 309-313/2020 in C.A. No. 6799-6803/2019

List on 17th March, 2023.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR